Replacement of outside existing settled down paver tiles pathway by paver 
block has also finished. 

(b)  The Salt Lake Campus is fully operational since 16th January, 2010 without any interruption.     

(c)  The details of total funding allocated to MAKAIAS since 2020-21 till 2024-25 in last five years 
is. Rs.30,13,50,000.00 (Rupees Thirty crores thirteen lakhs and fifty thousand only).  The 
detailed break up is enclosed in Annexure `I’. 

(d)  The details of number of research projects undertaken during the last five years is attached at 
Annexure ‘II’. 

(e)   The details of the Memorandum of Understandings (MoUs) signed both in India and abroad are